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Contract No. 70131 CONTACT: Jana Prince, Sr. Contracts Administrator

Project No. TBD / Various EMAIL: procurement@portoftacoma.com 

# COMPANY FIRST NAME LAST NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL VENDOR TYPE
1 Anderson Environmental Contracting, LLC Kylie Stanbury 360.577.9194 bids@aecllc.net Contractor
2 Ceccanti, Inc. Jon Vander Griend 2535372990 jon@ceccantiinc.com Contractor
3 Gec Nw jayson stevens 2536068787 jaysonstevens@greenearthworks.com Contractor
4 Northwest Development Earl Soushek 206-255-3200 essoushek@earthlink.net Contractor
5 Pivetta Brothers Construction, Inc. Wally Clayton 253.862.7890 wally@pivetta.com Contractor
6 Road Construction Northwest, Inc. Pete Kenney 425-254-9999 pete@rcnw.com Contractor
7 Tucci Susan Olive 2539226676 sco@tucciandsons.com Contractor
8 Wyser Construction Darren Ness 425.742.0898 darren@wyserdirt.com Contractor
9 Builders Exchange of Washington, Inc. Rich Morgan 425-258-1303 production@bxwa.com Plancenter

10 Contractor Plan Center Brie Kidwell No Response brie@contractorplancenter.com Other
11 Seattle DJC Jessie McLeod 206-622-8272 jessie.mcleod@djc.com No Response
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